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Information about Coronavirus 
 
 

What is Coronavirus? 

Coronavirus is a new illness. This illness is like the flu.  

People who have Coronavirus will have: 

    

 Fever. This means you have a high temperature. 

 

 Cough.  

 

 Shortness of breath. This means you have trouble 

breathing. 

 

 

How to stop the spread of Coronavirus? 

Coronavirus can spread from person to person. There are things we can do to 

stop the spread of Coronavirus. You should: 

 
Wash your hands with soap and water for 20 seconds. 

 

 

Cover your mouth with a tissue when you cough or 

sneeze.  

 

 

Put the used tissues in the bin.  

 

  

Not touch your face, eyes or mouth with your hands.  

  


